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ANTENAS UMTS PROYECTADAS

SECTOR AZIMUT

TE

TIL 850 MHz

ALTURA

TIPO DE

ANTENA

LONGITUD CABLE

(JUMPER)

LONGITUD

CABLE FEEDER

TIPO DE

CABLE

X 20° 3° -3° 22.2 m - - -

Y 70° 3° -3°

TM

DBXCP-4545A-VTM

-- -DBXCP-4545A-VTM

N.M.

DIMENSIONES

EQUIPOS HUAWEI
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Z 140° 3° -3° --DBXCP-4545A-VTM

POWER

ELTEK

NPT: + 19.40

2.80

6.15

22.2 m

22.2 m

UMTS Y  PROY.

Az: 70° h: 22.20 m

UMTS Z  PROY.

Az: 140° h: 22.20 m

1.30 0.88 0.93 0.80

1.35

NPT: + 19.40

UMTS X  PROY.

Az: 20° h: 22.20 m

1.35

2.80

0.40

0.88


